
 

 

 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

MONDAY 
SEPTEMBER 15, 2014 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

14092577 09/12/14  9:35AM MCGEE ROAD 
COTTONDALE, AL 

CASH 750.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 14092645 09/12/14  4:54PM GREEN ACERS LANE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

STEREO BOX 
WII GAMES 

TV 
KINDLE FIRE 

LAPTOP 
CLOWN BANK 

 

50.00 
1000.00 
800.00 
200.00 
300.00 
100.00 

 

BURGLARY 3RD 14092777 09/13/14  12:59PM CLEMENTS ROAD 
COTTONDALE, AL 

FIREARM(S) 
JEWELRY 

TV 
PHONE(S) 

2420.00 
10.00 

1850.00 
400.00 

 

 


